=B ® /Feed shaft mechanism

_21_




1% Y ERRS{% /Feed shaft mechanism

4 %)
No. | mams olE | mE R DESCRIPTION
Jo 3 H5a9
afngzras
PARTS NO. | YR 28k [QTY

T 60081 * | * ¥ N ELEEEIG) BUSHING, F

2 160081 * | % * 1 | ETEARILED BUSHING, F

3 160322 * | % * 1 [EYEAZIL () FEED SHAFT BUSHING

4 160320 * | % * 1 | ETEARIL(18) UD-SHAFT BUSHING, B

5 160321 * | = * 1 [EYEAZIL (18) FEED SHAFT BUSHING, B

6 |60324 * | *x * 1 [EYEAA AL —IL(ED) OIL SEAL

7 160324 * | % * 1 | ET&AAIIL—IL OIL SEAL

8 160331 * | % * 1 | FEYEA AL —IL(ER) OIL SEAL

9 |60313 * | % * 1 |EYEH FEED SHAFT

10 [BS12718 * | * * 1 [EYETILE CHEMICAL FELT

11 |B116920 * | % * 1 [FEYETYy— RING, THRUST

12 |60310C x| * * 1 [ZFEYL+EE) FEED BRACKET SET

13 60316 * | *x * 1 |EYB FEED ARM

14 (31021 * | % * 2 EYREIRERL BOLT, SOCKET M6X1.0 L=16

15 60310 * | * * 1 |FEYLE(EAD FEED BRACKET ASSY

16 31094 * [ * * 2 [EYETEEVIEOE®H RETAINING RING, E5

17 |60308 * [ % * 2 |EYETEZEIY— WASHER, PLAIN

18 (60330 * | % * 1 [ZEYBE1E SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M5X0.7 L=4
19 60311 * | % * 1 [ZYkEy PIN

20 131094 * | *x * 1 |FEYBE > IEDHER RETAINING RING, E5

21 /60308 * [ * * 2 |EYETERZEIYY— WASHER, PLAIN

22 160373 * | * * 1 FEYBEY EZ—JLA4T TUBE, 200

23 60312 * | % * 1 [EYBEBS OIL WICK, 300

24 (0148-F * | x * 1 [FEYBEZ=—)L/S/FTz/L+  |FELT, 3X18

25 (15087 * | % * 1 |Ez—LRq 7Rz TUBE SUPPORT, A

26 60204 * | * * 1 |Ez—)L/sq 78z 1k BOLT, SOCKET M4X0.7 L=6

27 (60317 * | % * 1 [FEYLETEBREEUA) FEED CONNECTING ARM ASSY, UD
28 [60317-01 * | x * 1 |EYLETESE FEED CONNECTING ARM, UD

29 |60310-02 * | % * 1 |FEYLETERFEEY PIN

30 31094 * | % * 2 |REYLETESEEIEDHEH RETAINING RING, E5

31 |60308 * [ * * 2 EYETEZEIY— WASHER, PLAIN

32 28068 x| x * 1 [ELETE FEE)&FERL BOLT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=20

33 60333 * [ * * 1 [EYLTEEVHS OIL WICK, L=110

34 60318 * | * * 1 [EYETYLZER) FEED LINK ASSY, UD

35 (60079 * | % * 1 [EYEhT Ltz RUBBER CAP

36 |60339C * | % * 1 | TFZEYESESOVREE) LOWER FEED CONNECTING ROD SET
37 60343 * | % * 1 {1\ )8 —EkE BACK CYLINDER CONNECTION

38 (60339 * | % * 1 | FREYEEEOYR(FHE) CONNECTING ROD ASSY, L-FEED
39 |60315 * | *x * 1 |3EY SR FEED SHAFT ARM

40 128058 * | x * 1 [EYEafEREsRC BOLT, SOCKET M6X1.0 L=12

41 160338 * | * * 1 | FEYEHEY PIN

42 131094 * | x * 2 |TFTREYEHEIEOEH RETAINING RING, E5

43 160308 * | x * 2 |[TFTREYEHED DTy v— WASHER, PLAIN

44 160337 * | x * 1 [ FTREYAHL LOWER FEED CAM

45 (27172 * [ * * 2 | FTEYHLLE SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=8
46 160314 * | *x * 1 [EYERLEOHER RETAINING RING, E12

47 160106 * | % * 1 |EYEAT— COLLAR, UD ADJUST-SHAFT

48 118028 * | % * 1 [EYEAS—IE SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M5X0.8 L=5
49 160319 * | x * 1 | ETEqH SHAFT, UD

50 [BS12718 * | x * 1 | ET&87LE CHEMICAL FELT

51 [60106 * | * * 2 | ETE#HS— COLLAR, UD ADJUST-SHAFT

52 [18028 * | *x * 2 | ETE#AS—LIE SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M5X0.8 L=5
53 |B104450 * | % * 1 | L TEhT Lt RUBBER CAP

54 |60336C * [ * * 1 EYLETaYRGED FEED ROD ASSY, UD

55 |60335 * | % * 1 [ FTEYLTAHL FEED CAM, UD

56 (35999 * [ % * 2 |EYETHLIE SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=6
57 [60336 * [ * * 1 |EYETOYR FEED ROD, UD

58 (60315 * | * * 1 | ETE&hfE FEED SHAFT ARM

59 [28058 * | x * 1 | ETEhBEREtl BOLT, SOCKET M6X1.0 L=12

60 (60338 * | * * 2 |EYLETFTAYRFEY PIN

61 [31094 * [ % * 4 | ETFOyREY IE A RETAINING RING, E5

62 |60308 * | = * 4 | EFFAYRIy v— WASHER, PLAIN

_22_




